orm PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
MB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1 Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Stern Stewart + Co.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No
	Name: Eval Dimensions LLC
Individual(s)	Internal
日 "(nz-n)	ss: 15 Watersedge Court
Corporation-State: Delaw Please Fair	to 2st Valley
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limi ☐ Corporation- State: Delaw Please Fair ☐ Other 571 - 273	- Alda Tark
Citizenship (see guidelines)	-0140 L2 York. Zip: 11560
Additional names of conveying parties atta	on Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Dawier	Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) March 24, 2006	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Other L.L.C. Citizenship New York
Security Agreement Change of Name	I if assigned is not domiciled in the United States, a comesuo
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	d identification or description of the Trademark.
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
see attacked addendum	Additional sheet(s) attached? X Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	
O. Ideliningtion of Department of the Control of th	
Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Michael Sproule	
Internal Address: Akabas 1 (aken	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$115.00
11th Floor	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 488 Madison Ave	Enclosed
City New York	8. Payment Information:
State: New York Zip: 1002Z	a Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1002
Phone Number: (2)2) 308 - 8505	Expiration Date 4 (2010
Fax Number: (2LZ) 308-8582	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: MSprode@alubas colon	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Will and	4/25/06
Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5
Manie of Ferson Signing	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Addendum

4. Trademark Registration or Application Numbers

2,813,927
2,734,480
2,471,846
78/844116

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Stern Stewart & Co., a Delaware corporation having an office at 780 Third Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10017 ("Assignor"), has adopted, used, and is using the following trademarks (the "Marks") for which it is the owner of U.S. Registrations and Applications set forth below:

U.S. Registration or Application Numbers

PRVit	2,813,927
EVAntage	2,734,480
EVAntage	2,471,846
EVA	78/844116

WHEREAS, EVA Dimensions LLC, a New York limited liability company having an office at 15 Watersedge Court, Locust Valley, NY 11560 ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the Marks pursuant to the Agreement dated March 24, 2006, between Assignor and Assignee,

[REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK]

903-01-027 Trademark Assignment.doc

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns unto Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the Marks utilized heretofore by Assignor in connection with its business (including, without being limited to, the U.S. Registrations and Applications set forth above), together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the Marks are used and which is symbolized by the Marks.

Executed as of this 24th day of March, 2006.

STERN STEWART & CO.

.

Name: Joel M. Stern

Title: Chairman and CEO